IDM01-500 HD
Nominal pressure
from 0 ... 1000 bar up to 0 ... 2200 bar
Special characteristics
► display and pressure sensor module
fixed permanently or detachable
► pressure sensor welded
► data logger

9 9 9 consult
Accessories
ordering example:
device IDM01-500HD detachable:
position 1: DM 01-500HD-A21 (only display)
position 2: M0K-1004-2-V00-2-501 (only transmitter)
19.12.2025
USB converter (incl. software DAQ) ZUSBCD01
standard version (without explosion protection)
USB converter (incl. software DAQ) ZUSBCD01
customer
customer
display and pressure port detachable
standard version (without explosion protection)
customer
without (welded version)
0.25 % FSO
9/16 UNF internal thread
M20x1.5 internal thread
customer
IDM01-500HD (detachable)
gauge
without
customer
customer
gauge
with communication interface
IS (zone 1) with communication interface
display and pressure port fixed
customer
M20x1.5 internal thread
customer
IDM01-500HD (detachable)
Ordering code IDM01-500HD (detachable)
IS (zone 0) with communication interface
customer
customer
Ordering code IDM01-500HD (fixed permanently)
IDM01-500HD (fixed permanently)
9/16 UNF internal thread
0.25 % FSO